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8 Night Mediterranean Cruise

Ship SeaDream Yacht Club SeaDream I
Date Friday, 2 May 2025
Duration 8 nights

From Malaga to Barcelona
Prices from £875 per person per day

PRICES

Outside From

£6997 PP

Suite From

£15816 PP

DAY-BY-DAY

Fri 02/05/2025 Malaga Depart: Evening

Sat 03/05/2025 Tangier Arrive: Early Morning, Depart: Evening

Sun 04/05/2025 Motril for Granada Arrive: Morning, Depart: Evening

Mon 05/05/2025 Cartagena Arrive: Morning, Depart: Afternoon

Tue 06/05/2025 Ibiza, Balearic Islands Arrive: Morning, Depart: Late Evening

Wed 07/05/2025 Palma de Mallorca, Balearic Islands Arrive: Morning, Depart: Evening

Thu 08/05/2025 Mahon, Menorca, Balearic Islands Arrive: Morning, Depart: Afternoon

Fri 09/05/2025 Tarragona Arrive: Morning, Depart: Late Evening

Sat 10/05/2025 Barcelona Arrive: Morning, Depart: 8 AM - 10 AM (Disembarkation)

CATEGORIES

Cruise Only

Deck 2 Stateroom (SD2) £6997 Deck 3 Stateroom (SD3) £7312

Deck 4 Stateroom (SD4) £7549 Commodore Suite Deck 2 (CS2) £13612

Commodore Suite Deck 3 (CS3) £14241 Admiral Suite (AS) £15816
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Categories continued ...

Owner's Suite (OS) £17234

Prices are per person assuming double occupancy and include taxes and fees


